SEC Form 4
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549 | OMB APPROVAL |
Check this box if no longer subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OMB Number: 3235-0287
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Estimated average burden
E] obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC [ ISRG ] (Check all applicable)
DUGGAN ROBERT W X  Director 10% Owner
I ] Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 38 I?gtle/ ;6 (E)grllest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
950 KIFER ROAD
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Streef) X F filed by One Reporting P
SUNNYVALE CA 94086 orm filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 714 D | $68.03 1,052,005 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 315 D | $68.02 1,051,690 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 3,006 D $68.1 1,048,684 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 6,846 D | $68.12 1,041,838 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 172 D | $68.11 1,041,666 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 1,740 D | $68.15 1,039,926 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 316 D | $68.13 1,039,610 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 344 D | $68.08 1,039,266 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 80 D $68.06 1,039,186 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 169 D | $68.09 1,039,017 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 1,032 D | $68.17 1,037,985 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 344 D | $68.19 1,037,641 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 4,615 D | $68.18 1,033,026 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 142 D | $68.16 1,032,884 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 4,898 D $67.1 1,027,986 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 2,154 D | $67.15 1,025,832 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 606 D | $67.18 1,025,226 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 692 D | $67.16 1,024,534 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 460 D | $66.81 1,024,074 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 2,787 D $66.8 1,021,287 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 5,194 D $67 1,016,093 D
Common Stock 08/01/2005 S 209 D | $67.27 1,015,884 D
Common Stock® 08/01/2005 G v 5,700 D $0.00 1,010,184 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001055919
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001035267

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)

1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANuM®)r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titletle|aBlares | 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of | 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
(1 ) Price of . onth/Da ar), . Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) ~ Ownership
SIS t}f sharS%fﬂlﬁ}‘eIélhurch of Scientology Reﬂﬂlous Iﬁ'uy{\ﬁuﬁhmg)l:und AccoumAcquired Derivative owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Remark4:8ecurity (A) or | | Security (Instr. 3 | | Following | (1) (Instr. 4)

Disposed and 4) Reported

of (D) ! ! Trar -4t !

(Instr. 3, 4 /s/ Robert W. Duggan (|n508/03/20C5

and 5) o Jiiqnature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Heport on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
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